shutoff valves
D9400 Series
0–3000 psig Miniature Pneumatically Actuated Valves
Features
• Zero leakage
• Anodized aluminum “top works” is corrosion
resistant
• Actuator (pilot) port rotates for easy

20
D9400 Series
How to Order
A  M  R  O  D  94  20  B – 4  CC – 1
PTFE SEAT
Maximum pressure rating:
1000 psig
METERING ADJUSTMENT
Available only in normally closed
assembly
(MD9400 Series or MRD9400 Series)
RIGHT ANGLE BODY
RD9400 Series or ROD9400 Series
NORMALLY OPEN ASSEMBLY
OD9400 Series
DIAPHRAGM ACTUATOR,
NORMALLY CLOSED
O-RING MATERIAL &
TEMPERATURE RANGE
59 Buna N (−65° F to +275° F)
33 Neoprene (−40° F to +300° F)
20 PTFE (−100° F to +400° F)
32 Viton® (−20° F to +400° F)
PRESSURE RATINGS
Valves
1 0–1000 psi
2 0–2000 psi
3* 0–3000 psi
Actuator
30 30–200 psi
60 60–200 psi
120 120–200 psi
CONNECTIONS (INLET/OUTLET)
C Gyrolok® tube fi ttings
M Male pipe
P Female pipe
END SIZES
2 ¼˝ pipe
4 ¼˝ Gyrolok®
BODY MATERIALS
B Brass
T1 316 stainless steel
For Your Safety
It is solely the responsibility of the system designer and user to select products suitable for their specifi c application require-